
子女班級 家長姓名 

101 王O寧 

101 張O真 

101 連O玲 

102 王O婷 

102 蔡O潔 

103 賴O伶 

104 王O琪 

104 鄒O珊 

104 邱O慧 

104 許O娟 

201 王O蓉 

201 余O敏 

201 林O辰 

201 蘇O豪 

205 李O琳 

205 林O宇 

205 辜O淳 

206 游O湲 

子女班級 家長姓名 

301 林O怡 

301 林O瑜 

301 張O華 

301 黃O婷 

302 田O 

303 陳O雯 

304 陳O蕾 

401 李O芬 

401 張O榆 

402 王O琳 

403 朱O文 

403 汪O婷 

403 汪O如 

403 莊O伃 

403 劉O玲 

405 劉O 

406 黃O芸 

501 卓O蘭 

子女班級 家長姓名 

501 陳O涵 

501 曾O雲 

501 蘇O玉 

502 何O華 

502 林O霈 

502 林O燕 

502 林O群 

502 蔡O琦 

504 陳O宜 

504 陳O文 

504 黃O芬 

504 楊O琳 

505 徐O葇 

505 陳O 

505 葉O如 

505 董O芳 

506 施O君 

506 陳O齡 



子女班級 家長姓名 

601 陳O之 

603 劉O莉 

603 廖O琦 

604 林O馨 

604 林O伊 

子女班級 家長姓名 

604 黃O婷 

605 劉O慧 

606 黃O懿 

已畢業 楊O君 

西瓜班 曾O怡 

子女班級 家長姓名 

櫻桃班 陳O柔 

香蕉班 黃O琪 

香蕉班 潘O玲 

香蕉班 簡O鑫 

葡萄班 張O欣 

若有疑問，請洽輔導室輔導主任。

(02)29329439分機 750 


