

子女班級	家長姓名
101	王O寧
101	張O真
101	連O玲
102	王O婷
102	蔡O潔
103	賴O伶
104	王O琪
104	鄒O珊
104	邱O慧
104	許O娟
201	王O蓉
201	余O敏
201	林O辰
201	蘇O豪
205	李O琳
205	林O宇
205	辜O淳
206	游O湲

子女班級	家長姓名
301	林O怡
301	林O瑜
301	張O華
301	黃O婷
302	田O
303	陳O斐
304	陳O薈
401	李O芬
401	張O榆
402	王O琳
403	朱O文
403	汪O婷
403	汪O如
403	莊O仔
403	劉O玲
405	劉O
406	黃O芸
501	卓O蘭

子女班級	家長姓名
501	陳O涵
501	曾O雲
501	蘇O玉
502	何O華
502	林O霈
502	林O燕
502	林O群
502	蔡O琦
504	陳O宣
504	陳O文
504	黃O芬
504	楊O琳
505	徐O棻
505	陳O
505	葉O如
505	董O芳
506	施O君
506	陳O齡

子女班級	家長姓名
601	陳○之
603	劉○莉
603	廖○琦
604	林○馨
604	林○伊

子女班級	家長姓名
604	黃○婷
605	劉○慧
606	黃○懿
已畢業	楊○君
西瓜班	曾○怡

子女班級	家長姓名
櫻桃班	陳○柔
香蕉班	黃○琪
香蕉班	潘○玲
香蕉班	簡○鑫
葡萄班	張○欣

若有疑問，請洽輔導室輔導主任。

(02)29329439 分機 750